
 

WOMEN’S SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2015 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT    LOCATION  TIME 

Fri/Sat  Jan 30-31 MPC Tournament   Monterey  

  Jan 30  San Bernardino vs. MPC   8:45 AM 

  Jan 30  Cosumnes River vs. MPC   1:00 PM 

  Jan 31  San Bernardino vs. MPC   8:45 AM 

  Jan 31  Cabrillo vs. MPC    3:00 PM 

Sun  Feb 1  Feather River (DH)   Monterey   10:00 AM & 12 Noon 

Sat  Feb 7  Cosumnes River & Sequoias   Sacramento  TBA 

Tue  Feb 10  Reedley College (DH)   Monterey   12 Noon & 2:00 PM 

Sat/Sun  Feb 14-15 Solano College Tournament  Fairfield     

  Feb 14  Feather River vs. MPC   12 Noon 

  Feb 14  Cabrillo vs. MPC    2 PM 

  Feb 15  Fresno City  vs. MPC   10 AM 

  Feb 15  San Jose City vs. MPC   12 Noon  

Tue  Feb 17  West Hills College (DH)   Monterey  12 Noon & 2:00 PM 

Thu  Feb 19   West Valley College   Monterey     3:00 PM 

Sat  Feb 21  College of Siskiyous (DH)    Monterey   11:00 AM & 1:00 PM 

Sun  Feb 22  Cuesta and Sacramento City Colleges San Luis Obispo  11:00 AM & 1:00 PM 

Tue  Feb 24  Hartnell College    Monterey     3:00 PM 

Thu  Feb 26  Cabrillo College    Aptos   3:00 PM 

Sat  Feb 28  Diablo Valley College (DH)   Monterey      12 Noon & 2:00 PM 

Tue  Mar 3  Gavilan College    Gilroy   3:00 PM 

Thu  Mar 5  San Jose City College   San Jose   3:00 PM 

Tue  Mar 10  Chabot College    Monterey     3:00 PM 

Sat  Mar 14  Foothill College (3-way, 2 games)  Los Altos Hills  TBA 

Tue  Mar 17  College of San Mateo   San Mateo  3:00 PM 

Thu  Mar 19  DeAnza College    Monterey     3:00 PM 

Tue    Mar 24  San Francisco City College    San Francisco     3:00 PM 

Thu  Mar 26  Foothill College    Monterey     3:00 PM 

Tue  Mar 31  Ohlone College     Monterey   3:00 PM 

Tue  Apr 7  West Valley College     Saratoga   3:00 PM 

Thu  Apr 9  Hartnell College    Salinas   3:00 PM 

Tue  Apr 14  Cabrillo College    Monterey    3:00 PM 

Thu  Apr 16  Gavilan College     Monterey    3:00 PM 

Tue  Apr 21  San Jose City College     Monterey     3:00 PM   

 

Head Coach: Keith Berg, 831-646-4817     Athletic Trainer:  Jeff McCart, 831-646-4227 

Assistant Coach:   Taylor Hanamaikai, 831-646-4817    Equipment: Rene D’Acquisto, 831-646-4228 

Athletic Director: Lyndon Schutzler, 831-646-4221              1/16/2015  

      

 
 

 

 

 

 


